Exit/Emergency
Compac
Exit sign CLX
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:

• 	�VEPMC - Pendant mount canopy, white
• 	�CXPA12W - Pendant Assembly, rigid canopy, 12" white stem (requires VEPMC)
Ordering guide Example: CLXNRW
Series Battery Color Options
CLX
CLX Compac LED
multi-purpose exit sign
A
N
AC only�
Nickel Metal Hydride battery
RW
GW
Red letters on white housing
Green letters on white housing
4R 1 Remote capability
1. CLX feeds 4 CLR single or two CLR dual LED remote lamp heads.
CLXA (A/C only)
Dimensions
CLXN (Battery back-up)
13 3/4"
(350mm)
2-1/8"
(55 mm)
8-11/16"
(220 mm)
13 3/4"
(350mm)
2-1/8"
(55 mm)
8-11/16"
(220 mm)
Canopy mount Pendant Mount Canopy
1-3/4"
(44mm)
1-3/8"
(34mm)
4-5/16"
(33mm)
5-7/8"
(150mm)
4-9/16"
(116mm)
1"
(25mm)
Codes and standards
•	 ETL listed to Standard 924
•	 NFPA 70 (National Electric Code)
•	 NFPA 101 (Life Safety Code)
•	 DOE compliant
•	 ETL listed for damp location
Construction
Installation